

\234

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33381/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2012 in RFA No.5866/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATYA PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10507-10509 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Ms.latika Chouhan, Adv.
Ms.Meenu Shama, Adv.
for Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr.Narender Hooda, AAG
Mr.D.P.Singh, Adv.
Ms.Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Saharan, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal after
summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar