

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33381/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
12/03/2012 in RFA No. 5866/2011 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SATYA PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(With office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 10507-10509/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34181-34182/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 24/11/2015 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gautam K Laha, Adv.
for Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jaswant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.11.26
17:14:46 IST

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Reason:

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Asstt. Registrar